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Search Permit Cases

Welcome to the Permit and Contractor research page. You will be able to search the City's database for current

information on permit-related cases. Please click here for additional information.

On this page, information will be displayed for the following:

® Permits, including: Drainage, Driveway, Electrical, Flood, Heating & Cooling, Improvement Location, Master,
Plumbing, Right of Way, Sewer Connection, Sewer Construction, Sign, Street Construction, Structural, and

Wrecking
® C(Cases, including: Notification, State Variance, Research, and Self Certification Tags

Permits and Cases can be searched by General Search or Site Address.

Use the dropdown menu to change the Search type.

General Search General Search

(] Search Permits and Enf Cases

Case Number: Case Type:
--Select--

Project Name:

Start Date: End Date:
MM/DD/YYYY MM/DD/YYYY
License Type: License Number:

https://aca-prod.accela.com/INDY/Cap/CapHome.aspx?module=Permits&TabName=Permits&TabList=HOME %7 C0%7CPermits%7C1%7CLicenses%...

113



01/03/2025, 00:32

--Select--

First:

Street No.:

5657 - To

Unit Type:

--Select--

Last:

Direction:

E

Unit No.:

Business License #:

Country:

--Select--

Name of Business:

Street Name:
Fall Creek

Parcel No.:

Results matching your search criteria

Click any of the results below to view more details.

Showing 1-4 of 4 | Download results

[:] Date

UJ

01/29/2020

03/01/1996

03/01/1996

10/29/1990

Case
Number

ROW20-
00879

STR90-
36900

HTG95-
23804

ILP90-
06915

Case Type

Right of Way Permit-
Excavation

Permits/Structural/One
or Two
Family/Miscellaneous

Permits/Heating &
Cooling/One or Two
Family/Replacement

Permits/Improvement
Location Permit/One
or Two Family/NA

Status

Issued

COM

CcoM

ISS

Accela Citizen Access

Street Type:

--Select--

Address

5657 E FALL
CREEK PKWY
DR,
INDIANPOLIS
IN 46226

5657 E FALL
CREEK PKWY
NDR

5657 E FALL
CREEK PKWY
NDR

5657 E FALL
CREEK PKWY
NDR

Action

Short Notes

02/03/2020
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Click here if you have questions or need website support.
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