City of Indianapolis

Announcements

Register for an Account Reports (5) ▼ Login

How To Instructions

Creating an ACA User Account Frequently Asked Questions

Permits and Contractors Business Licenses Enforcement Home more •

Search Cases

Schedule an Inspection

Search Permit Cases

Welcome to the Permit and Contractor research page. You will be able to search the City's database for current information on permit-related cases. Please click here for additional information.

On this page, information will be displayed for the following:

- Permits, including: Drainage, Driveway, Electrical, Flood, Heating & Cooling, Improvement Location, Master, Plumbing, Right of Way, Sewer Connection, Sewer Construction, Sign, Street Construction, Structural, and Wrecking
- Cases, including: Notification, State Variance, Research, and Self Certification Tags

Permits and Cases can be searched by General Search or Site Address.

Use the dropdown menu to change the Search type.

General Search

Case Number:	Case Type:	☐ Search Permits and Enf Cases
	Select	
Project Name:		
Start Date: MM/DD/YYYY	End Date: MM/DD/YYYY	

License Type:

License Number:

Select			
First:	Last:	Name of Business:	
Street No.:	Direction:	Street Name:	Street Type:
5657 - <i>To</i>	Е	Fall Creek	Select
Unit Type: Select	Unit No.:	Parcel No.:	
Business Licen	se #:		
Country:			
Select			

Search Clear

Results matching your search criteria

Click any of the results below to view more details.

Showing 1-4 of 4 | Download results

Date	Case Number	Case Type	Status	Address	Action	Short Notes
01/29/2020	ROW20- 00879	Right of Way Permit- Excavation	Issued	5657 E FALL CREEK PKWY DR, INDIANPOLIS IN 46226		02/03/2020
03/01/1996	STR90- 36900	Permits/Structural/One or Two Family/Miscellaneous	СОМ	5657 E FALL CREEK PKWY NDR		
03/01/1996	HTG95- 23804	Permits/Heating & Cooling/One or Two Family/Replacement	СОМ	5657 E FALL CREEK PKWY NDR		
10/29/1990	ILP90- 06915	Permits/Improvement Location Permit/One or Two Family/NA	ISS	5657 E FALL CREEK PKWY NDR		

Click here if you have questions or need website support.

Copyright Information

Copyright 2023